fit Stand Collar Basic Solid Waistcoat La
Scoot

62031200 1.00 PCS 1,995.00 1,995.00 -1,197.00 2.50 19.95 2.50 19.95 0.00 0.00

52.00 127,182.00 -76,309.20 1,453.79 1,453.80 0.00

Sub Total : 127182

ItemDiscount : -76309.2

TaxAmount : 2907.59
Bill Amount : 53780.39

Amount in Words:  ₹  Fifty Three Thousand Seven Hundred Eighty And Paisa  Thirty Nine Only

Amount of Tax Subject to Reverse Charge 0.00 0.00 0.00

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct Electronic Reference No

Terms & Conditions

1 All Disputes Subject to Jhajjar (Haryana) Jurisdiction.